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Position

Risk Manager

Asst Risk Manager

Asst Risk Manager

Asst Risk Manager

Sr Workers Comp Claims Adjs
Workers Comp Claims Adjust I

Workers Comp Claims Supervisor

Sr Workers Comp Claims Adjs
Workers Comp Rtn To Wrk Con
Workers Comp Claims Adjust I
Liability Claims Adjuster
Workers Comp Claims Adjust I
Workers Comp Claims Adjust I
Workers Comp Claims Adjust I
Workers Comp Claims Adjust I
Workers Comp Claims Adjust I
Workers Comp Claims Adjust I
Safety Svcs Spclst-Lvl B

Info Sys Technician |
Secretary-Advanced Level

Risk Manager

Workers Comp Claims Adjust I
Account Clerk-Advanced Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Senior Level

Info Sys Specialist |
Clerk-Senior Level

Risk Mgmt. Training Coord-Prj
Clerk-Senior Level

Workers Comp Claims Adjust I

Other Positions Held County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Department

Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management

Risk Management

Total Wages

$129,311
$117,510
$107,799
$106,780
$101,252
$94,940
$94,735
$92,403
$90,657
$87,295
$86,010
$85,274
$84,557
$80,097
$77,644
$76,530
$74,144
$73,625
$73,308
$61,958
$59,311
$58,739
$57,573
$56,200
$50,984
$50,928
$49,659
$49,655
$47,953
$47,009
$37,503



32.
33.
34.
35.

Clerk-Experienced Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Experienced Level

Student Intern Level IlI

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management

Risk Management

$19,006
$19,006
$11,352

$7,172



