	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Risk Manager		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$129,311
2.	Asst Risk Manager		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$117,510
3.	Asst Risk Manager		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$107,799
4.	Asst Risk Manager		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$106,780
5.	Sr Workers Comp Claims Adjs		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$101,252
6.	Workers Comp Claims Adjust II		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$94,940
7.	Workers Comp Claims Supervisor		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$94,735
8.	Sr Workers Comp Claims Adjs		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$92,403
9.	Workers Comp Rtn To Wrk Con		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$90,657
10.	Workers Comp Claims Adjust II		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$87,295
11.	Liability Claims Adjuster		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$86,010
12.	Workers Comp Claims Adjust II		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$85,274
13.	Workers Comp Claims Adjust II		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$84,557
14.	Workers Comp Claims Adjust II		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$80,097
15.	Workers Comp Claims Adjust II		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$77,644
16.	Workers Comp Claims Adjust II		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$76,530
17.	Workers Comp Claims Adjust II		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$74,144
18.	Safety Svcs Spclst-Lvl B		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$73,625
19.	Info Sys Technician I		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$73,308
20.	Secretary-Advanced Level		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$61,958
21.	Risk Manager		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$59,311
22.	Workers Comp Claims Adjust II		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$58,739
23.	Account Clerk-Advanced Level		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$57,573
24.	Clerk-Senior Level		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$56,200
25.	Clerk-Senior Level		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$50,984
26.	Clerk-Senior Level		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$50,928
27.	Info Sys Specialist I		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$49,659
28.	Clerk-Senior Level		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$49,655
29.	Risk Mgmt. Training Coord-Prj		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$47,953
30.	Clerk-Senior Level		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$47,009
31.	Workers Comp Claims Adjust II		Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$37,503

32.	Clerk-Experienced Level	Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$19,006
33.	Clerk-Senior Level	Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$19,006
34.	Clerk-Experienced Level	Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$11,352
35.	Student Intern Level III	Contra Costa County	Risk Management	\$7,172